3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Bitcoin

# Date & time

1 2021-06-17
20:42:58

2 2021-06-16
05:42:30

3 2021-01-31
15:35:36

BITCOIN

3K4zwRrxxCP45CipxiiXifnyBcPkRgHCRM

0.00011337 BTC&
7.13 USD

0.00011337 BTC &
7.13 USD

Balance

0.00000000 BTC &
0.00 USD

Transaction Id Amount

c395527923ch7865478d69 - 0.00002320 BTC &

2098f73881fd2d3fb4f94a 0.87 USD

45d01daacd5e208a6682

b4c8ee2f4678094bc56blb - 0.00003005 BTC&
la4a54eeB0f043F754a50c 1.17 USD
£3b8553b11b8fcbé6fbac?

0laa8ccd81b4at84f8ccb7 + 0.00002320 BTC&

5c6a008c2e31177d889595 0.77 USD

6a58f7dd92el10f8bff557
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https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/address/3K4zwRrxxCP45CipxiiXifnyBcPkRqHcRM
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c395527923cb7865478d692098f73881fd2d3fb4f94a45d01daacd5e208a6682
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c395527923cb7865478d692098f73881fd2d3fb4f94a45d01daacd5e208a6682
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/c395527923cb7865478d692098f73881fd2d3fb4f94a45d01daacd5e208a6682
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4c8ee2f4678094bc56b1b1a4a54ee00f043f754a50cf3b8553b11b8fc6fbac9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4c8ee2f4678094bc56b1b1a4a54ee00f043f754a50cf3b8553b11b8fc6fbac9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/b4c8ee2f4678094bc56b1b1a4a54ee00f043f754a50cf3b8553b11b8fc6fbac9
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01aa8ccd81b4af84f8cc675c6a008c2e31177d8895956a58f7dd9e10f8bff557
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01aa8ccd81b4af84f8cc675c6a008c2e31177d8895956a58f7dd9e10f8bff557
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/01aa8ccd81b4af84f8cc675c6a008c2e31177d8895956a58f7dd9e10f8bff557

Date & time

2020-12-06
21:00:19

2020-11-18
04:11:50

2020-11-18
04:08:55

2020-11-14
19:55:10

2020-10-31
11:44:52

Transaction Id

52bace82a523f2b81%a28e

02dba804dbfSh4eedescle

£8474320791924366792

3e18al17bad485db1976dd2

e1fal98569765214720783

edb740ce5d9d2f3a5d62

5ad0098ba8626cdec74b4c

50902a6ee52¢c7234dc09ef

ab2f0ab817c1542ada%4

3674df3eeb3albh43639f1

ec8d87f1709bb6c5382864

70a56c8070ad8a44a77e

3cf675¢c2727295eaef9fd9

6h98d9f7e192010a3ef722

cldaebe384h47e3d29ch

Amount

+ 0.00003005
0.57 USD

- 0.00003004
0.53 USD

+ 0.00003004
0.53 USD

- 0.00003008
0.47 USD

+ 0.00003008
0.41 USD

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &

BTC &
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https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52bace82a523f2b819a28e02dba804dbf5b4ee4e5c0ef8474320791924366792
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52bace82a523f2b819a28e02dba804dbf5b4ee4e5c0ef8474320791924366792
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/52bace82a523f2b819a28e02dba804dbf5b4ee4e5c0ef8474320791924366792
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e18a17bad485db1976dd2e1fa198569765214720783edb740ce5d9d2f3a5d62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e18a17bad485db1976dd2e1fa198569765214720783edb740ce5d9d2f3a5d62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3e18a17bad485db1976dd2e1fa198569765214720783edb740ce5d9d2f3a5d62
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ad0098ba8626cdec74b4c50902a6ee52c7234dc09efab2f0ab817c1542ada94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ad0098ba8626cdec74b4c50902a6ee52c7234dc09efab2f0ab817c1542ada94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/5ad0098ba8626cdec74b4c50902a6ee52c7234dc09efab2f0ab817c1542ada94
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3674df3eeb3a16b43639f1ec8d87f1709bb6c538286470a56c8070ad8a44a77e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3674df3eeb3a16b43639f1ec8d87f1709bb6c538286470a56c8070ad8a44a77e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3674df3eeb3a16b43639f1ec8d87f1709bb6c538286470a56c8070ad8a44a77e
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3cf675c2727295eaef9fd96b98d9f7e192010a3ef722c1dae6e384b47e3d29c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3cf675c2727295eaef9fd96b98d9f7e192010a3ef722c1dae6e384b47e3d29c6
https://3xpl.com/bitcoin/transaction/3cf675c2727295eaef9fd96b98d9f7e192010a3ef722c1dae6e384b47e3d29c6

